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European Parliament 
2019-2024  

 

Committee on Agriculture and Rural Development 
 

NOTICE TO MEMBERS 
DRAFT CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FROM JANUARY TO APRIL 2024 

 

 
 

January-April 2024 

 

 

Monday 8 January 2024, 15.00-18.30 

Monday 15 January 2024, 19.30-20.30 (extraordinary meeting STR) 

 

Wednesday 24 January 2024, 9.00-12.30 and 15.00-18.30 

Thursday 25 January 15.00-18.30 

 

Monday 12 February 2024, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday 13 February 9.00-12.30 and 15.00-18.30 

 

Monday 26 February, 19h-00-20.00 (extraordinary meeting STR) 

 

Monday 18 March 2024, 15.00-18.30 

Tuesday 19 March 9.00-12.30 and 15.00-18.30 

 

Monday 15 April 2024, 15.00-18.30 

 

 

 


